Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom

1 BRUNET Alex

2 LAMIDI Nourreddine

3 LAPORTE Matthieu

4 CLEMOT Guillaume

5 BERTRAND Régis

6 NODARI Sébastien

7 GRATUSSE Cédric

8 JEAN Aurélien

9 MIQUEL Nicolas
10 JEANJEAN Damien
11 LAVIELLE Denis
12 ALBOUSSIKERI Mouhssine
13 MONTMASSON Lionel
14 CROCI Francgois
15 GOBIN Sylvain
16 JALABERT Laurent
17 FIAT Patrick
18 CHABRILLAC Emilien
19 VIAL Patrick
20 TRUPIN Cédric
21 DOURNES Julien
22 DERSELI Georges
23 DUREAU Gaél
24 VINET Frédéric
25 CHAUBARD Jean-Dominique
26 DE LAGICLAIS Hervé
27 CAMY Julien
28 GHILASSENE Aissa-Pierre
29 ROUQUIER Eric
30 LENFANT Christophe
31 BORDAZ Johnny
32 ZOCCA Stéphane
33 LOUIS-NAPOLEON Frédéric
34 CAHUE Philippe
35 DEUNF Philippe
36 GIRARDEAU Thierry
37 SEMPE Sébastien
38 LAVIGNE Dominique
39 ROUTIER Philippe
40 CAMPRUBI Didier
41 ROTH Alain
42 DELLAVIA Arthur
43 SUDRE Yves
44 RIGOLE Bernard
45 FEKIR Mehdi
46 LIOTARD Laurent
47 LE DU Regis
48 DANOVARO Eric
49 SIVET Christophe

Classement provisoire 10km

temps

0:25:39
0:31:51
0:32:18
0:32:22
0:33:50
0:33:59
0:34:14
0:34:20
0:35: 2
0:35: 4
0:35:17
0:35:47
0:35:53
0:36: 7
0:36: 8
0:36: 8
0:36:29
0:36:37
0:36:43
0:37: 1

0:37: 7
0:37:16
0:37:17
0:37:28
0:37:34
0:37:38
0:37:40
0:37:49
0:37:58
0:38:16
0:38:25
0:38:26
0:38:28
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:38:44
0:38:50
0:38:56
0:39:7
0:39:10
0:39:18
0:39:23
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:33
0:39:34
0:39:38
0:39:41
0:39:45

La passion du running

23,39Km/H
18,84Km/H
18,58Km/H
18,54Km/H
17,73Km/H
17,66Km/H
17,53Km/H
17,48Km/H
17,13Km/H
17,11Km/H
17,01Km/H
16,77Km/H
16,72Km/H
16,6 1Km/H
16,6 1Km/H
16,6 1Km/H
16,45Km/H
16,39Km/H
16,34Km/H
16,21Km/H
16,17Km/H
16,10Km/H
16,09Km/H
16,01Km/H
15,97Km/H
15,94Km/H
15,93Km/H
15,87Km/H
15,80Km/H
15,68Km/H
15,62Km/H
15,6 1Km/H
15,60Km/H
15,53Km/H
15,52Km/H
15,49Km/H
15,45Km/H
15,41Km/H
15,34Km/H
15,32Km/H
15,27Km/H
15,23Km/H
15,20Km/H
15,18Km/H
15,17Km/H
15,16Km/H
15,14Km/H
15,12Km/H
15,09Km/H
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SEM
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V1M
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V2M
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SEM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
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V2M
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Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Club
CA BALMA

SU AGEN

BLAGNAC SC

TEAM 12

COURS ET CAUSSE TOUJOURS
STADE RODEZ

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

GLOBE COUREUR TOULOUSAIN
CA BALMA

GIROU

éQUILIBRE SUD NORD

TRIATHLON MONTAUBAN 82
BLAGNAC SC

COURIR FONSEGRIVES

STADE ATHLETIC TOULOUSE U
TEAM 12

DUATHLON LIEBHERR

STADE ATHLETIC TOULOUSE U

BLAGNAC SC
CA BALMA

PIEDS FOUS
ESCALQUENS
EXTRAPEDESTRE /LAC

CNCG

BON PIED BON OEIL

TOAC TRIATHLON
STADE ATHLETIC TOULOUSE U



Course des rois 2011 Classement provisoire 10km Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Nom - Prenom temps CAT Club
50 SANTOUL Frédéric 0:39:46 15,09Km/H 26 SEM
51 GRANIER Yoan 0:39:44 15,10Km/H 3 ESM
52 CARPELS Denis 0:39:49 15,07Km/H 6 V2M
53 LAPORTE Christian 0:39:53 15,04Km/H 17 V1M
54 PIGOI Narcis 0:39:54 15,04Km/H 4 ESM
55 MAZENC Christian 0:39:57 15,02Km/H 18 V1M USCA LESCURE
56 IDMONT Philippe 0:40: 7 14,96Km/H 27 SEM US ESCATALENS
57 DEGOIS Corinne 0:40:18 14,89Km/H 1 V1F
58 HULPUSCH Pascal 0:40:19 14,88Km/H 7 V2M
59 BOUE Henri 0:40:24 14,85Km/H 8 V2M ENFILE TES BASKETS
60 QUINTANA Damien 0:40:28 14,83Km/H 28 SEM TUC TRIATHLON
61 ROHAUT Brice 0:40:29 14,82Km/H 19 ViIM AMAAC
62 ROUSSEAU Patrick 0:40:29 14,82Km/H 29 SEM USA LATECOERE
63 HERAUD Maurice 0:40:33 14,80Km/H 20 V1M
64 BASSI Jean Marc 0:40:47 14,71Km/H 21 V1M
65 FERRE Francois 0:40:50 14,69Km/H 30 SEM
66 GASTON René 0:40:51 14,69Km/H 22 V1M RO CASTANET
67 BANDU sébastien 0:40:55 14,66Km/H 31 SEM US ESCATALENS
68 MELIX Patrick 0:40:56 14,66Km/H 1 V3M RO CASTANET
69 LAFFAILLE Lionel 0:41:8 14,59Km/H 32 SEM COURIR EN VOLVESTRE
70 CONSIL Antony 0:41:12 14,56Km/H 33 SEM LOS GROULOS LONGAGNOS
71 SERIEYE Claude 0:41:12 14,56Km/H 23 V1M ENFILE TES BASKETS
72 CATHALA Laurent 0:41:16  14,54Km/H 24 V1M
73 DUBREUILH Alexandre 0:41:19 14,52Km/H 34 SEM GIROU TRIATHLON
74 VERSEPUECH Thibaut 0:41:20 14,52Km/H 5 ESM LAPINS DE GARONNE
75 PENELLA Marc 0:41:22 14,50Km/H 25 V1M
76 VIVIAND Jérome 0:41:34 14,43Km/H 26 V1M AC AUTERIVE
77 VERGNES Jean-Jacques 0:41:37 14,42Km/H 9 V2M ZINZINS DES COTEAUX
78 D'AGOSTIN Jéréme 0:41:42 14,39Km/H 35 SEM EA PAYS DE FOIX
79 MOREAU Karine 0:41:45 14,37TKm/H 1 SEF FOULEE ORANGEOISE
80 LEGENT Jérémy 0:41:47 14,36Km/H 36 SEM
81 CONSTANT Bernard 0:41:48 14,35Km/H 27 VIM TEAM 12
82 LE GOFF Yannick 0:41:49 14,35Km/H 37 SEM TOAC TRIATHLON
83 HERAULT Philippe 0:41:53 14,33Km/H 10 V2M
84 GARRABET Pierre 0:41:56 14,31Km/H 11 V2M
85 DUGUE Philippe 0:41:57 14,30Km/H 28 V1M CORRIDA MIREPOIX SUR TARN
86 PONS Frangis 0:41:58 14,30Km/H 12 V2M BON PIED BON OEIL
87 FREUND Nathalie 0:41:58 14,30Km/H 2 SEF ENT. US FRONTON
88 FLORENT Aane 0:42:9 14,23Km/H 3 SEF AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN
89 JAUBERT Christian 0:42:9 14,23Km/H 2 V3M SPLACH L'ISLE JOURDAIN
90 ROUX Jéréme 0:42:23 14,16Km/H 29 V1M
91 GELDER Martin 0:42:27 14,13Km/H 1 CAM
92 PUJO Bernard 0:42:33 14,10Km/H 13 V2M AS DEPECHE DU MIDI
93 LALOUM Patrick 0:42:40 14,06Km/H 30 V1M
94 CORNE Hervé 0:42:46 14,03Km/H 3 V3M ASPTT TOULOUSE
95 VERSEPUECH Gilles 0:42:46 14,03Km/H 31 V1M LAPINS DE GARONNE
96 MARTINS Davy 0:42:47 14,02Km/H 38 SEM
97 FAILLERES Eric 0:42:53 13,99Km/H 32 ViM RC AMIEZ
98 CONSTANT Nicolas 0:42:54 13,99Km/H 2 CAM TEAM 12

La passion du running



Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom

99 FIOLE Nicolas
100 GENTY Bruno
101 COCHEZ Marcel
102 ESTEVES Guillaume
103 TOMEI Stéphane
104 PERRET-BOUTONNET Sylvie
105 CHAMPION Charles
106 CONTENT Alain
107 GUERY Philippe
108 NARDIN Jean louis
109 PHILIPPOT Yannick
110 MOLINA Lionel
111 DUPONT Luc
112 GARAUDET Julien
113 AMARAL Victor
114 MARTY Pascale
115 NISSEN Cécile
116 PEDRERO Kenza
117 LOISON Eric
118 DUPORT Jean-Marc
119 GIORDAN Laurent
120 GIRARDIN Patrick
121 TEILLETCHE Serge
122 SANTOS Rosine
123 TICHADOU André
124 SANCHEZ Sébastien
125 TORTECH Eric
126 BANCAUD Christian
127 LALLEMAND Thibault
128 BLASSOL Gérard
129 GUILHEMBET Martine
130 BOUCHAUD Christian
131 AILLERES Michel
132 LADOUCETTE Frédéric
133 ARNAUD-GUILHEM Yves
134 DELACROIX Thierry
135 FERNANDEZ NORBERT
136 MAGNANT Bernard
137 BOURON Christophe
138 TROUILLET Benoit
139 GUENNEC Olivier
140 VEDOVATO Loic
141 DARD Georges
142 HOOFD Frangois
143 GOGUET Eric
144 CALVET Sylvain
145 SOUSTRADE Rémy
146 PESENTI Aurore
147 BARDET Josselin

Classement provisoire 10km

temps CAT

0:42:55 13,98Km/H 39 SEM
0:42:56 13,98Km/H 33 V1M
0:42:58 13,96Km/H 4 V3M
0:42:58 13,96Km/H 40 SEM
0:43:4 13,93Km/H 34 V1M
0:43:6 13,92Km/H 4 SEF
0:43:6 13,92Km/H 14 V2M
0:43:15 13,87TKm/H 15 V2M
0:43:15 13,87Km/H 41 SEM
0:43:18 13,86Km/H 16 V2M
0:43:20 13,85Km/H 17 V2M
0:43:23 13,83Km/H 42 SEM
0:43:29 13,80Km/H 35 V1M
0:43:32 13,78Km/H 43 SEM
0:43:32 13,78Km/H 18 V2M
0:43:34 13,77Km/H 5 SEF
0:43:37 13,76Km/H 6 SEF
0:43:41 13,74Km/H 2 V1F
0:43:43 13,72Km/H 36 V1M
0:43:43 13,72Km/H 19 V2M
0:43:51 13,68Km/H 44 SEM
0:43:52 13,68Km/H 20 V2M
0:43:53 13,67Km/H 21 V2M
0:43:57 13,65Km/H 3 V1F
0:43:58 13,65Km/H 22 V2M
0:44:0 13,64Km/H 45 SEM
0:44:7 13,60Km/H 23 V2M
0:44:9 13,59Km/H 24 V2M
0:44:11 13,58Km/H 37 V1M
0:44:11 13,58Km/H 38 V1M
0:44:12 13,57Km/H 1 V2F
0:44:15 13,56Km/H 39 V1M
0:44:16 13,55Km/H 25 V2M
0:44:18 13,54Km/H 40 V1M
0:44:20 13,53Km/H 26 V2M
0:44:27 13,50Km/H 27 V2M
0:44:39 13,44Km/H 28 V2M
0:44:45 13,41Km/H 29 V2M
0:44:45 13,41Km/H 41 V1M
0:44:46 13,40Km/H 42 V1M
0:44:53 13,37TKm/H 46 SEM
0:44:1  13,63Km/H 47 SEM
0:45:4 13,31Km/H 43 V1M
0:45:5 13,31Km/H 48 SEM
0:45:8 13,29Km/H 30 V2M
0:45:10 13,28Km/H 49 SEM
0:45:11  13,28Km/H 50 SEM
0:45:22 13,23Km/H 7 SEF
0:45:25 13,21Km/H 51 SEM

La passion du running

Dimanche 16 janvier 2011
Club
CA BALMA

RO CASTANET
SOGETI SERVICE CENTER

AIR FRANCE

AC AUTERIVE
COURIR A SEILH
ATHLE 632

GLOBE COUREUR TOULOUSAIN
USC CARMAUX

USC DE L ALBIGEOIS
S/L SC GRAULHET
RCT

RC AMIEZ

RC AMIEZ

RO CASTANET
SPIRIDON OCCITANIE

AS DEPECHE DU MIDI

CAHORS TRIATHLON

OXYGENE 32

EFLU
TOULOUSE TRIATHLON
MAC ADAM

GENDARMERIE
RC AMIEZ

ACFA

DOUANES DE TOULOUSE



Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom
148 MERIGUET Jean claude
149 TRESSENS Michel
150 SEIGNEURET Anne
151 BALCAR Patrick
152 COUPLAN Gaél
153 VERTUT Florence
154 FONTES Michel
155 BOURREE Ghislain
156 EGAN James
157 ALLACH Abdellatif
158 DOSSARD 760
159 THERY Benoit
160 KONDE Yolande
161 BONAMICH Yves
162 FREUND Georges
163 VIAL Nadine
164 PEREZ Olivier
165 RESCOUSSIER Franck
166 MARY Jean Luc
167 ROUL Bruno
168 COTS Lionel
169 LABROUSSE GABRIEL
170 LARROQUE Olivier
171 MAILLE Frédéric
172 GAUTRET Bruno
173 LUCIEN Héléne
174 LAURET Albert
175 PUJOL Guillaume
176 QUIOT Thierry
177 MADER Yves
178 LAURET Michel
179 SABATIE Jean Noel
180 MALFOY Pierre
181 BAVEREZ Stéphanie
182 LAFITTE Michel
183 MASSEL Héléne
184 ZEVACO Julien
185 LACROIX Jean Noél
186 JEANSON DOMINIQUE
187 FONTAN Bernard
188 MAZENC Cathy
189 LAVAL Gilles
190 EVRARD Gérard
191 GIRAUD Albin
192 MARTY Sylvain
193 LABARBE Annie
194 MARTY Alexandra
195 CARRERE Nadeége
196 NOILLY Christian

Classement provisoire 10km

temps

0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:26
0:45:29
0:45:45
0:45:46
0:45:47
0:45:54
0:46: 2
0:46: 9
0:46:15
0:46:15
0:46:16
0:46:23
0:46:24
0:46:25
0:46:36
0:46:48
0:46:50
0:46:51
0:46:57
0:47: 4
0:47: 9
0:47:10
0:47:15
0:47:18
0:47:20
0:47:22
0:47:25
0:47:32
0:47:39
0:47:56
0:48: 0
0:48: 1

0:48: 3
0:48: 6
0:48:16
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:23
0:48:25
0:48:28
0:48:34
0:48:34
0:48:44
0:48:44
0:48:45
0:48:49
0:48:52

La passion du running

13,21Km/H
13,21Km/H
13,21Km/H
13,19Km/H
13,11Km/H
13,11Km/H
13,11Km/H
13,07Km/H
13,03Km/H
13,00Km/H
12,97Km/H
12,97Km/H
12,97Km/H
12,94Km/H
12,93Km/H
12,93Km/H
12,88Km/H
12,82Km/H
12,81Km/H
12,81Km/H
12,78Km/H
12,75Km/H
12,73Km/H
12,72Km/H
12,70Km/H
12,68Km/H
12,68Km/H
12,67Km/H
12,65Km/H
12,62Km/H
12,59Km/H
12,52Km/H
12,50Km/H
12,50Km/H
12,49Km/H
12,47TKm/H
12,43Km/H
12,42Km/H
12,42Km/H
12,40Km/H
12,39Km/H
12,38Km/H
12,35Km/H
12,35Km/H
12,31Km/H
12,31Km/H
12,31Km/H
12,29Km/H
12,28Km/H

V3M
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEM
V1F
VM
V2M
VM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1F
V2M
V3M
V1F
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEM
VM
V2M
V1M
V2M
VM
V2M
V2M
V2F
SEM
V1M
VM
V2M
V1F
V1M
V3M
SEM
SEM
V2F
SEF
SEF
V2M

Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Club
CA CAUSSADE
DUATHLON LIEBHERR

ENT. US FRONTON

RC AMIEZ

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
SPIRIDON 81
COURIR FONSEGRIVES

EAC ST NAZAIRE

COURS ET CAUSSE TOUJOURS

SANOFI

ENTENTE SPORTIVE CHU TLSE

GIROU TRIATHLON

FOULEES BEAUZELLOISES

RC AMIEZ

HOPITAUX TOULOUSE

USCA LESCURE

COURIR A SEILH

ELAN GIRONDAIS



Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom
197 MALBREIL Lydie
198 AGUERA Alain
199 GIL Lionel
200 SOIGNON Romuald
201 PERRET Evelyne
202 SANCHEZ Daniel
203 FILIPPINI Daniel
204 BODU Hortense
205 ROUGE Brice
206 JAN Djamila
207 ALLAIN Thierry
208 VATA Arben
209 BERTRAND Patricia
210 RILHARAIS David
211 BARON Thierry
212 GOULIGNAC Michel
213 LANDMAN Thomas
214 LAURET Dominique
215 PEDUSSAUD Alain
216 ANGULO Nathalie
217 NAJAR jean-Claude

218 GOUAISBANT Frédéric

219 VALLIN Francgoise
220 VALLARD Jean-Pierre
221 SOIGNON Sandrine
222 CORRE Robert

223 GILBERT Renaud
224 GIAMBRA Arnaud
225 COLLET Emilie

226 PESCHES Robert
227 FALIP Marcel

228 DUBROCA Sylvie
229 CHTORKH Josette
230 JOLIMAY Cédric

231 LAVOCAT Michel
232 DEZOU Fred

233 LAIDET Caroline

234 BESSIERES Isabelle
235LILIU Jérémy

236 ARNOUX Jean-Marc
237 BOUCHE Isabelle
238 SAINTOST Gérard
239 BOUDOUX Francis
240 CORREIA Linda

241 DELPERIE Vincent
242 HERSAT Maud

243 PETRIER Jean Luc
244 GUERRY Jean-Pierre
245 SYLVESTRE Vincent

Classement provisoire 10km

temps

0:48:54
0:48:55
0:48:59
0:49: 2
0:49: 7
0:49:10
0:49:13
0:49:14
0:49:16
0:49:21
0:49:22
0:49:24
0:49:24
0:49:24
0:49:24
0:49:39
0:49:45
0:49:48
0:49:50
0:49:59
0:50:17
0:50:28
0:50:32
0:50:39
0:50:39
0:50:45
0:51: 2
0:51: 2
0:51: 3
0:51:22
0:51:34
0:51:44
0:51:44
0:51:57
0:52: 7
0:52:16
0:52:22
0:52:25
0:52:31
0:52:34
0:52:36
0:52:39
0:52:45
0:52:53
0:52:53
0:52:57
0:53: 4
0:53:19
0:53:39

La passion du running

12,27Km/H
12,27Km/H
12,25Km/H
12,24Km/H
12,22Km/H
12,20Km/H
12,19Km/H
12,19Km/H
12,18Km/H
12,16Km/H
12,15Km/H
12,15Km/H
12,15Km/H
12,15Km/H
12,15Km/H
12,08Km/H
12,06Km/H
12,05Km/H
12,04Km/H
12,00Km/H
11,93Km/H
11,89Km/H
11,87Km/H
11,85Km/H
11,85Km/H
11,82Km/H
11,76Km/H
11,76Km/H
11,75Km/H
11,68Km/H
11,64Km/H
11,60Km/H
11,60Km/H
11,55Km/H
11,51Km/H
11,48Km/H
11,46Km/H
11,45Km/H
11,42Km/H
11,41Km/H
11,41Km/H
11,40Km/H
11,37Km/H
11,35Km/H
11,35Km/H
11,33Km/H
11,31Km/H
11,25Km/H
11,18Km/H

CAT
4

65
54
66

V2F
SEM
VM
SEM
V1F
V3M
V3M
SEF
SEM
V1F
VM
SEM
V2F
V1M
V2M
V4M
VM
V2M
V2M
V1F
V1M
SEM
V1F
V2M
SEF
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
V3M
V2F
V4F
SEM
V3M
V1M
V1F
SEF
SEM
V1M
V1F
V3M
V3M
SEF
SEM
SEF
V2M
V1M
SEM

Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Club
TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

RC AMIEZ

LOS GROULOS LONGAGNOS
RC AMIEZ

TOP POLICE

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

AVIRON DE MONTPITOL

ACFA

CAHORS TRIATHLON

RC AMIEZ

STADE ATHLETIC TOULOUSE U
CTTMI

ACFA

CTTMI

RC AMIEZ

TOP POLICE
DOUANES DE TOULOUSE
ECLA GRAULHET

ECOLE DE LA VIE MADAGASCA
RC AMIEZ
RC AMIEZ

POMPIERS VILLEMUR
ACFA

TOULOUSE OAC
POMPIERS VILLEMUR

STADE ATHL. SALANQUAIS BO
GLOBE COUREUR TOULOUSAIN



Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom
246 SOL Christophe
247 GARAUDET Josette
248 VINOT Loraine
249 ROTH Florence
250 LAGARDE Jean-Marc
251 MAGNET Bernard
252 CERE NORBERT
253 KALASZ Armand
254 BIETTE Landry
255 NICOLO Serge
256 GOBIER Christine
257 ROC LIVIA
258 LIMBOUR Chantal
259 THEIL Cédric
260 DENDANE Sophia
261 FLORES Frédéric
262 LAURENS Josy
263 BUFFET Agnés
264 COUTURIER Claude
265 MOULET Serge
266 BOURDIOL Isabelle
267 BARBASTE Yannick
268 GANTHIER FranciS
269 COMMENGE Cathya
270 ARSAC Christine
271 SERRANO Sandra
272 ROBADO Sylvie
273 BRARD EMILIE
274 MAZARS Audrey
275 LEBRETON Sandrine
276 VIDAL Valérie
277 CHASSIGNET Fanny
278 SAINTOST Nadine
279 MAURY Rosy
280 GAUGUELIN Claudine
281 BINEAU Christelle
282 FERLIN Daniel
283 SPECHT Luis
284 CAHUZAC Carole
285 LAUDINAS Héléne
286 CILICI Florence
287 RICARD Denis
288 PORTA Sandrine
289 JUAN Philippe
290 PEYREBELLE Eliane
291 BOURDIOL Clarisse
292 GOURY Catherine

Classement provisoire 10km

temps

0:53:41
0:53:43
0:53:49
0:53:51
0:54: 5
0:54: 6
0:54:12
0:54:28
0:54:30
0:54:32
0:54:47
0:55: 2
0:55: 6
0:55: 7
0:55: 7
0:55:19
0:55: 6
0:55: 6
0:55: 6
0:55:16
0:55:23
0:55:41
0:56:10
0:56:16
0:56:19
0:56:20
0:56:22
0:56:23
0:56:38
0:57:21
0:57:21
0:57:27
0:57:33
0:58:29
0:58:43
0:58:58
0:59:16
0:59:27
0:59:27
1: 0:27
1: 0:32
1: 0:53
1: 0:53
1: 0:53
1:1:1

1:1:15
1:1:26

293 HIRIART-URRUTY Jean-Baptis 1: 1:39

294 MAUCO Fabrice

1:1:39

11,18Km/H
11,17Km/H
11,15Km/H
11,14Km/H
11,09Km/H
11,09Km/H
11,07Km/H
11,02Km/H
11,01Km/H
11,00Km/H
10,95Km/H
10,90Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,85Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,89Km/H
10,86Km/H
10,83Km/H
10,78Km/H
10,68Km/H
10,66Km/H
10,65Km/H
10,65Km/H
10,64Km/H
10,64Km/H
10,59Km/H
10,46Km/H
10,46Km/H
10,44Km/H
10,43Km/H
10,26Km/H
10,22Km/H
10,18Km/H
10,12Km/H
10,09Km/H
10,09Km/H
9,93Km/H

9,91Km/H

9,85Km/H

9,85Km/H

9,85Km/H

9,83Km/H

9,80Km/H

9,77Km/H

9,73Km/H

9,73Km/H

CAT
63
7
17
14
2
51
52
76
64
77
78
8
9
79
18
53
10
15
2
54
y
80
55
11
19
20
16
21
22
23
17
24
12
13
14
25
3
56
18
26
19
4
27
57
2
28
15
14
65

La passion du running

V1M
V2F
SEF
V1F
haX
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2F
V2F
SEM
SEF
V2M
V2F
V1F
V4M
V2M
V3F
SEM
V2M
V2F
SEF
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
SEF
V4M
V2M
V1F
SEF
V1F
V4M
SEF
V2M
V4F
SEF
V2F
V3M
V1M

Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Club

ATHLE 632

FOYER PIERRE HENRI

CTTMI
CTTMI

RC AMIEZ

BLAGNAC SC

GLOBE COUREUR TOULOUSAIN
ACFA

POMPIERS VILLEMUR

TOAC TRIATHLON
RC AMIEZ

COURS ET CAUSSE TOUJOURS

RC AMIEZ

ACFA

ENTENTE SPORTIVE CHU TLSE
GLOBE COUREUR TOULOUSAIN

RONDE DE VILLEMUR

FOULEES BEAUZELLOISES

ENTENTE SPORTIVE CHU TLSE

RC AMIEZ



Course des rois 2011

Nom - Prenom
295 FIORE Marie
296 PRUVOT Stéphanie
297 GIBSON Sophie
298 BOUR Clarisse
299 SCHLEISS Anne
300 DEBIA Béatrice
301 CUNQUET Jimmy
302 COCHETEUX Chantal
303 HALHOULI Leila
304 VERRAL Jean-Christophe
305 FERREUX Nadia
306 FAURY katia
307 LEYMARIE Vincent
308 CAMBEROQUE Nina
309 BESSAGNET Pierre
310 SOLER José
311 SOLER Pauline

Classement provisoire 10km

temps CAT

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:1:44  9,72Km/H 20
:1:46 9, 71Km/H 29
:1:48 9, 71Km/H 21
:1:54 9,69Km/H 16
13111 9,50Km/H 17
:3:112 9,49Km/H 22
:3:36 9,43Km/H 81
:5:40  9,14Km/H 18
:5:40  9,14Km/H 23

01:06:17 9,05Km/H 3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:6:34 9,01Km/H 19
:6:46  8,99Km/H 24
:7:45 8,86Km/H 82
:7:46  8,85Km/H 30
:7:46  8,85Km/H 58
:8:40 8,74Km/H 15
:9:23  8,65Km/H 31

La passion du running

V1F
SEF
V1F
V2F
V2F
V1F
SEM
V2F
V1F
haX
V2F
V1F
SEM
SEF
V2M
V3M
SEF

Dimanche 16 janvier 2011

Club
RC AMIEZ

RC AMIEZ

RC AMIEZ

FOYER PIERRE HENRI
RC AMIEZ



